PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE C								TING THIS FUNIVI.		
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Secretary of St REINSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CORPORA							FILED			
DOCUMENT # L05000112687  1. Limited Liability Company's Name							10 JAN 26 PM 3: 36 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
ARTSAFE, LLC								L <u>00167</u> 3660	<b>4 1</b> **555,00	
2. Principal Office Addre	ess - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Office	e Address	s						
1100 Fifth	n Avenue, S	1100 Fift		enu	.e, S	!	-{	ountry of Formation	!	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	·	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			_		Floria	da ganized or Qualified		
201		201					5. Date O.s. To Do Bi	rganized or Qualified Business in Florida 11/17/:	2005	
City & State		City & State		• .		,	6. FEI Num	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Applied For	
Naples, Flor	1	Naples, F					341852		Not Applicable	
Zip 3.41.02	Country	2ip		Count	•	1	7. CERTIFICA		dditional Fee required	
34102	Address of	34102	<u> </u>		ISA			1014	Certificate of Status	
Name	8. Name and Address of	Current Registers	d Agent				-			
Thomas D.								00 reinstatement fee is imp roumstances which the er	•	
Street Address (P.O. Bo. 1100 Fifth	ox Number is Not Acceptable)  Avenue, S						receiv	ive the prior notices. By c you are certifying the prior	checking this	
Suite, Apt. #, Etc. 201 City				- Cinta	<del>- 7</del>	~	not r	received and requesting statement be waived.		
Naples			_	FL State		ip Code 4102	1		I	
-	ie redistered agent of the abo	we named timited lia			1		accept the oblic	gations of Chapter 608, F.S.	<b></b>	
9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and act Signature of Registered Agent REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN							1000	Date 1 //8 / 2010		
10. Names and Street /	Addresses of Managing Mem	nbers/Managers		_						
Titles	Name of Managing Members/ Manager			Mana	naging Me	Idress of Each Iember/Manag	ager	City / State / Zi	.ip	
MGRM Clark	IGRM Clark, Thomas D.			e 20	01	Avenue		Naples, Florid	da 34102	
MGR Clark, Barbara M.			l100 Suite			Avenue	e, S	Naples, Florid	ia 34102	
				-						
				_					JB	
						R	EINST/	ATEMENT 2007-	- 10	
11. E-mail Address: <u> </u>	nholey1943@ya	hoo.com	- cod f	- 4.4.00		·				
filing this reinstateme	ent application the reason for c limited liability company have	the receiver or truste dissolution has been	stee empov en eliminate	owered ted, the	d to execu	hability compa	ication as provid	ided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further of fies the requirements of section 608.4 urate, and my signature shall have the	406 F.S. and that	

Thomas D. Clark

Signature of

Managing Member/Manager

Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member/Manager

#### **LAW OFFICES OF**

TOLEDO, OHIO 43604

Telephone (419) 247-1600 Facsimile (419) 247-1602

January 18, 2009

JOSEPH H. PILKINGTON & CO., P.C. FILED 10 JAN 26 PM 3: 36

**Division of Corporations** Registration Section Limited Liability Company Reinstatement PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> ARTSAFE, LLC Re:

## Gentlemen:

Enclosed for filing is an application for reinstatement.

We submitted a form by U.S. Mail on January 6, 2010, but it was never registered.

Very truly yours,

oseph H Pilkington

JHP:nh Enclosure

Federal Express

### LAW OFFICES OF

# JOSEPH H. PILKINGTON & CO., P.C.

ONE SEAGATE, SUITE 620 TOLEDO, OHIO 43604

Telephone (419) 247-1600 Facsimile (419) 247-1602

January 26, 2009

10 JAN 26 PM 3: 36
SECRETARY OF STATE

Division of Corporations Registration Section-<u>Attn Joey Bryan</u> Limited Liability Company Reinstatement PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: ARTSAFE, LLC

## Gentlemen:

Enclosed is a check for \$555.00 for reinstatement of Artsafe, LLC.

We submitted a reinstatement form by U.S. Mail on January 6, 2010, a copy of which is enclosed.

We appreciate your service.

Very truly yours,

Joseph H. Pilkington

JHP:nh Enclosure

FedEx